Uitslagenlijst 8e Oranjeloop
Ter Aar - Zondag 26 april 2015

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Tijn van Harten 2:05
2 Daan Zuiderdorp 2:06
3 Jurre Koeleman 2:06
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Mila Rodenburg 2:22
2 Jade Koeleman 2:29
3 Manou Martens 2:29

M1000, 1000M

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Mick van Harten 3:19
2 Alec Buijs 3:25
3 Luuk Rodenburg 3:28

V1000, 1000M

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Emma Vrijling 3:45
2 Anna Segers 4:13
3 Lisa Segers 4:14

M2000, 2000M

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Niels Rewijk 7:00
2 Daan Kessten 7:07
3 Twan van Rijn 711

V2000, 2000M

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 llse van de Marel 713
2 Anniuka Zornig 8:04
3 Serana Brand 8:43

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Sander Eijs Alphen a/d Rijn 15:37
2 Sven van Vliet Papenveer 15:51
3 Bram van der Marel Aarlanderveen 16:25
4 Ron van Oostwaard Ter Aar 17:18
5 Martin Droog 17:24
6 Jim van 't Schip AAV'36 17:33
7 Jan Vergeer Bodegraven 17:48
8 Niels Steijn Alphen a/d Rijn 18:26
9 Jesse Akerboom Ter Aar 18:32
10 Lars van Vliet Ter Aar 18:57
11 Nordin Aunbrauer Alphen a/d Rijn 19:03
12 Jasper van der Hoorn Ter Aar 19:40
13 Dirk van der Hoorn Ter Aar 19:41
14 Raymond Metselaar Ter Aar 20:14
15 Jelle Koeleman Langeraar 20:29
16 Jop van Harten Alphen a/d Rijn 20:37
17 Thijs op 't Landt Ter Aar 20:39
18 Pjotr de Beer Nieuwkoop 20:41
19 Mitchel Verheul Alphen a/d Rijn 21:07
20 John de Kruijf Bodegraven 21:12
21 Marco van Harten Ter Aar 21:26
22 Martijn de Heijer De Haag 21:42
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Uitslagenlijst 8e Oranjeloop
Ter Aar - Zondag 26 april 2015

1 Roos Kroft

2 Plonie de Koning

3 Esther Staal

4 Lotte van der Poel

5 Eline Kroft

6 Sophia van der Laan

7 Heidi Jansen

8 Tamara Kwint

9 Marian Wijfjes - Keijzer
10 Kim Hoppenbrouwer
11 Simone de Rijk
12 Carla Versluis
13 Marjan Akerboom
14 Desiree van der Vlugt
15 Wendela Heemskerk
16 Nathalie van der Vlugt
17 Linda Hootsen-Noordzij
18 Maike Pieterse
19 Monica Grisel
20 Yvonne Snelderwaard
21 Colinda Pater
22 Mina Pieterse
23 Mariette Boon-van Triest
24 Lia de Bruijn
25 Karen Metselaar
26 Imme van Tatenhoven
27 Bianca v/d Maarel
28 Sabine Kruijer
29 Judith Ubink
30 Romi Tromp
31 Jacqueline Vis - Kipuw
32 Pascal van der Haven

1 Jordy Hoogervorst

2 Rodney Pater

3 Maarten van Leeuwen
4 Rody Hogenboom

5 Stan de Jong

6 Tim van Harten

7 Luke van Veen

8 Steyn Lek

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Ter Aar
Langeraar
Alphen a/d Rijn
Ter Aar
Ter Aar
Nieuwkoop
AAV'36

De Kwakel
Ter Aar
Ter Aar
Ter Aar

LG Ter Aar
Ter Aar
Ter Aar
Ter Aar

LG Ter Aar

Ter Aar

S&F Bovenland
Ter Aar

Ter Aar

Ter Aar

Alphen a/d Rijn
Alphen a/d Rijn
Nieuwkoop
Oudeschild

Ter Aar
Nieuwkoop
S&F Bovenland
Nieuwkoop
Alphen a/d Rijn
Ter Aar

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

C1
D1
C1
C3
D1
C1
A1
D1

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
23 Thom van Vliet Ter Aar 21:54
24 Rick Ubink Ter Aar 22:45
25 Ron van Lammeren Ter Aar 24:22
26 Martijn Oudshoorn Ter Aar 24:35
27 Ronim Rozay Ter Aar 24:42
28 Peter Touw Langeraar 24:51
29 Robert de Romijn Ter Aar 28:24
30 Jeroen de Ruiter Nieuwkoop 28:50
31 Max Lehman S&F Bovenland 29:33
32 Sidney Lehmann S&F Bovenland 29:35
33 Jarno Hageman Nieuwkoop 31:38
34 Teun Vis Alphen a/d Rijn 31:57
35 Dick Kipuw Alphen a/d Rijn 33:06

V5KM, 5 KM

Plaats Naam

19:44
20:31
20:45
21:14
21:25
21:29
21:44
21:45
21:58
23:41
23:42
23:51
23:57
24:27
24:49
24:55
24:56
25:09
25:10
25:24
25:27
25:29
25:44
25:46
26:01
26:03
27:20
28:25
29:03
29:32
31:56
33:30

TAVVS, 5§ KM

Plaats Naam

17:16
18:15
18:25
18:31
18:34
18:43
18:47
18:50
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Uitslagenlijst 8e Oranjeloop
Ter Aar - Zondag 26 april 2015

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
9 Marijn v.d. Leenden A1 18:54
10 Jepser v.d. Hoorn A1 19:11
11 Eric v.d. Hout C1 19:24
12 Jolijn Snelderwaard D3 19:51
13 Job Ouwerkerk Cc2 20:05
14 Tim Baars Cc2 20:10
15 Jens Aartman Cc2 20:18
16 Daan van der Poel C3 20:53
17 Jesse Kroon C1 21:02
18 Tamar v.d. Pijl Cc2 21:18
19 Stan van Veen C1 21:40
20 Albert Wijnkoop Cc2 21:44
21 Vera Prins C1 21:45
22 Niels van Harten A1 22:04
23 Dennis den Hoed A1 22:06
24 Stijn Otto A1 22:22
25 Ruben Buntsma A1 22:28
26 Julian Vaneman C3 22:34
27 Rik van Smoorenburg A1 22:35
28 Jasper Wijfies D1 23:24
29 Mike Verlaan D1 23:25
30 Mimoun Chammsi D1 23:40
31 Nick Schreuder D1 23:43
32 Hicham Kokkelink C1 23:44
33 Derek v.d. Loo A1 26:43
34 Hidde van Dijk A1 26:44
35 Noah de Zwaan B1 26:45
36 Sem v.d. Hoorn A1 26:46
37 Tom Sassen A1 26:47
38 Twan Bader A1 26:48
39 Mike Slof A1 27:06
40 Joey Broer D1 35:29
M10KM, 10KM |
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Emil Hoogstad Zevenhoven 33:25
2 Martin Hoogervorst Haarlem 35:39
3 Jan Vergeer 7-lopers 36:08
4 Mark Pieterse Wilnis 36:30
5 Patrick van Buuren Amstelveen 38:07
6 Frank Heijboer Alphen a/d Rijn 38:15
7 Floyd van Klink Nieuwkoop 38:15
8 Erik Valentijn Ter Aar 38:20
9 Elwin Vissers Hague Road Runners 38:38
10 Jan van der Laan Langeraar 38:53
11 Menno de Jong Nieuwveen 39:00
12 Tjeerd Hoornweg LG Arnold Hoornweg 39:26
13 Jan Kortmann Alphen a/d Rijn 39:55
14 Rudy Gebreselassi Ad Gladjes International 40:37
15 Gerko Zuijdam Alphen a/d Rijn 41:00
16 Nico de Bruijn Alphen a/d Rijn 41:00
17 Bas v.d. Graaf Mijdrecht 41:16
18 G.J. vn Okburcht Alphen a/d Rijn 41:30
19 Sietse de Koning Langeraar 41:44
20 John Linting AAV'36 41:45
21 Wilfred Rijnsburger Alphen a/d Rijn 41:47
22 Aad Pieterse TKN'85 41:57
23 Rami Hirzalla Amsterdam 42:31
24 Reinier Cuperus Alphen a/d Rijn 42:41
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Uitslagenlijst 8e Oranjeloop
Ter Aar - Zondag 26 april 2015

Plaats Naam
25 Jarno Vastbinder
26 Alfredo Akerboom
27 Ype den Dulk
28 Erik Huisman
29 Marco Lek
30 Leon van Harten
31 Robin Pieterse

32 Joost van der Hoorn

33 Luuk van der Jagt
34 Mark Pieterse

35 Patrick Stevens
36 Peter Koelewijn
37 Johan van der Laan
38 Ed Schenk

39 Dave Dekker

40 Mike Sanders

41 Richard Nauta

42 Fred Vijfwinkel

43 Marcel van Tol

44 Richard Bosman
45 Ben van Overbeek
46 Jeroen Sanders

47 Marco van den Burg

48 Joost Lieftink

49 Rob Rodewijk

50 Len van Leeuwen
51 Matthijs Belt

52 Bob Koénst

53 Timo Zuiderduin

54 Robert van der Jagt

55 André de Witte Keniaan

56 Martin Lek

57 Ronald van den Helder

58 Guus van Velzen
59 Jan Lazet

60 Paul Geenen

61 Fred van Andel
62 Bas Koole

63 Remco van Kreuningen

64 Adri Rijkelijkhuizen
65 Youri Verheij

66 Kees Fransen

67 Ab van den Berg

68 Wilko van der Hoorn
69 Serge van de Meent

70 Jos Jacobsen
71 Remco Eering
72 Willem van Gent

73 Gerard van den helder

74 Krijn Vis
75 André Pieterse
76 Marcel Loos

77 Patrick van der viugt

78 Ton Helder

V10KM, 10 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Marieke Schouten
2 Thecla de Jongh

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Zevenhoven
Ter Aar
Nieuwkoop

Sportclub Reeuwijk

HZL/ Ter Aar
Alphen a/d Rijn
Ter Aar

Ter Aar

Ter Aar
Langeraar

AV Aalsmeer
Alphen a/d Rijn
AV Aalsmeer
Alphen a/d Rijn
Alphen a/d Rijn
Ter Aar
Alphen a/d Rijn
Reeuwijk

LV Plantaris
Ovendo

Den Haag
Alphen a/d Rijn
LV Plantaris
Alphen a/d Rijn
Langeraar
AAV'36

Alphen a/d Rijn
Zevenhoven
Alphen a/d Rijn
Langeraar

Ad Gladjes International

Ashram College
Langeraar
Alphen a/d Rijn
Bodegraven
AV Aalsmeer
Ter Aar

Alphen a/d Rijn
Zevenhoven

YVDT personaltraining

Langeraar
Ter Aar

Loopgroep Ter Aar
Koudekerk a/d Rijn

Ter Aar
Nieuwkoop
Alphen a/d Rijn
Noorden

LG Ter Aar
Ter Aar

Ter Aar

Ter Aar
Langeraar

42:43
42:45
42:50
43:01
43:03
43:15
43:30
43:32
43:33
43:48
43:52
44:13
44:34
44:44
44:45
44:47
45:07
45:17
45:23
45:32
45:47
45:49
45:59
46:00
46:23
46:39
46:41
46:43
46:44
46:45
46:48
47:06
47:37
48:11
48:13
48:23
48:38
49:02
49:06
49:15
50:23
50:27
50:47
51:01
51:11
51:21
51:25
54:26
54:54
55:06
55:27
58:02

1:00:52
1:01:18

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Barendrecht
Zevenhoven

40:22
41:14
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Uitslagenlijst 8e Oranjeloop
Ter Aar - Zondag 26 april 2015

Plaats Naam
3 Janneke Verhorst
4 Deborah van der Jagt
5 Stefanie van der Hoorn
6 Marjan van Ginkel
7 Rachel Hageman
8 Petra de Rijk
9 Esther Keijzer
10 Marié€lle Mulder
11 Saskia Aalders
12 Kim van der Hoorn
13 Simone Boerlage
14 Mariska Wulffers
15 Nanda Bader
16 Melissa Roos
17 Kim de Bruin

18 Rachel Sendra de Jongste

19 Marielle Reyngoud
20 Judith van Luling

21 Petra Boot - van der Linden

22 Marian van Tatenhoven
23 Miranda den Haan
24 Jelleke Hoornweg

25 Marloes Hoornweg
26 Renee Welvaadt

27 Bianca Schijf

28 Helma van Tol

29 Tjitske Offringa

30 Sven van de Haven
31 Ingrid Commandeur
32 Iris Steenbergen

33 Paola Nieuwenhuizen
34 Goe de Kloet

35 Heidi Wijfie

36 Merian Lek

37 Annemieke de Roos
38 Ciska Bol

39 Melissa Koning

40 Lia Verduijn

41 Marina van Dam

42 Wendy Gaarthuis - Weber

43 Sylvia Kompier-Pieterse
44 Laura Aartman

45 Chananja Koning

46 Sandra de Bruijn

47 Ashley Visser

48 Annelie van Zuijlen

49 Laura v.d. Krogt

50 Silia Helling

51 Henriétte Kalshoven

Plaats Naam
1 Danny Binnendijk
2 Jan van der Marel
3 Brent Pieterse
4 Frans van Heteren
5 Stephan van Eijk
6 Rob Dirkzwager
7 Theo de Boer

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Zwammerdam 42:28
Alphen a/d Rijn 43:02
Ter Aar 43:43
AV Aalsmeer 44:32
S&F Bovenland 45:56
Leimuiden 46:04
LG Ter Aar 46:29
S&F Bovenland 46:32
Alphen a/d Rijn 46:40
Langeraar 47:04
AVA Aalsmeer 47:59
Hazerswoude-Rijndijk 48:16
Ter Aar 48:44
Bodegraven 48:45
Ter Aar 49:17
Alphen a/d Rijn 50:39
Ter Aar 50:40
AAV'36 51:03
Alphen a/d Rijn 51:07
OUdeschild 51:46
LG Ter Aar 51:53
LG Arnold Hoornweg 52:48
LG Arnold Hoornweg 52:49
Ter Aar 52:50
Aalsmeer 53:03
LV Plantaris 53:04
Ter Aar 53:19
Ter Aar 53:20
Noorden 53:39
Reeuwijk 53:43
Zevenhoven 53:55
Alphen a/d Rijn 54:14
LG Ter Aar 54:17
Ter Aar 54:31
Alphen a/d Rijn 54:34
Aalsmeer 54:35
Noorden 54:42
Ter Aar 54:53
Rijnsaterwoude 55:07
Alphen a/d Rijn 55:26
Leimuiden 55:29
Nieuwveen 55:39
Noorden 55:40
Alphen a/d Rijn 57:16
Voorburg 57:16
Nieuwkoop 58:20
Leiden 1:01:14
Bodegraven 1:01:15
Nieuwkoop 1:01:19

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Bodegraven

Aarlanderveen

Nieuwkoop

O.T.T.

Waddinxveen

AV Aalsmeer

Zevenhoven

50:10
52:17
53:02
53:46
55:28
58:23
59:18
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Uitslagenlijst 8e Oranjeloop
Ter Aar - Zondag 26 april 2015

Plaats Naam
8 Michel Vollebregt
9 Edward Meeuwisse
10 Helwin Gompelman
11 Jim Eijs
12 Bas Smeulders
13 Norbert v.d. Bilt
14 Rene v.d. Jagt
15 Rob Stofberg
16 Jan van Iperen
17 Henny de Jong
18 Arnold van Varik
19 Marcel Hoogervorst
20 Harry van Zuijlen
21 Jos van de Berg
22 Maarten Verberk
23 Bart Pastoor

24 Jeffrey van den Helder

25 Bernd Burger
26 Richard Ensel
27 Hugo Vrolijk

28 Andy Otto

29 Henk Verweij

30 Flip Poort

31 Rob Tersteeg
32 Peter Grutterink
33 Cees Methorst
34 Mark Valentijn
35 Huib den Hollander
36 Tom Vianen

37 Jaco Jansen

38 Herman Hommen
39 Arie Bunnik

40 Willem Plomp

41 Carlo Bos

42 Nico Grisel

43 Rien Leliveld

44 Jeroen van Rhijn
45 Ab Smit

V15KM, 15KM

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

TKN'85 Nieuwkoop
Nieuwveen
Nieuwkoop
Nieuwkoop
Langeraar

AAV'36

Clytoneus / Zegveld
Rijnsaterwoude
AAV'36

Alphen a/d Rijn
Ter Aar
Nieuwkoop

S&F Zevenhoven
Kudelstaart
TKN 85
Nieuwkoop
Alphen a/d Rijn
Alphen a/d Rijn
AAV'36

Ter Aar
Nieuwkoop
AAV'36
Nieuwkoop
Helmond

AVVN / Zegveld
Langeraar
Nieuwkoop
Zevenhoven

Ter Aar

AV Wieringermeer
Rijnsaterswoude
Nieuwkoop
Hazerswoude
S&F Bovenland
Nieuwkoop
Nieuwkoop
Amstelhoek

1:01:22
1:01:28
1:01:34
1:01:44
1:02:37
1:02:49
1:04:22
1:04:25
1:04:30
1:04:35
1:05:04
1:05:23
1:05:33
1:05:59
1:06:10
1:06:16
1:06:54
1:07:12
1:08:05
1:09:31
1:09:35
1:10:03
1:10:30
1:11:16
1:11:39
1:12:01
1:12:02
1:13:06
1:13:13
1:13:20
1:14:34
1:16:39
1:17:12
1:17:33
1:18:51
1:23:25
1:23:25
1:29:56

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Ingeborg Couvee AKU / Aalsmeer 1:02:10
2 Rosa Acevedo Peralta Alphen a/d Rijn 1:11:27
3 Wendy Broers-Sanders AV Wieringermeer 1:11:48
4 Nel Wusten Alphen a/d Rijn 1:12:45
5 Nicolette Steegeling - Bakvis AVVN Papekop 1:14:23
6 Mignon Verhoef Haarlem 1:17:53
7 Ellen Koning Noorden 1:19:24
8 Mandy Lek Ter Aar 1:22:22
9 Pascalle Brussel AAV'36 1:23:57
10 Annieta de Haan Alphen a/d Rijn 1:23:58
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